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Kontrolni zdvody €VS 2015 - MLADEZ
nedéle 19.4.2015
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CVKP+CVKP

CVKP+BOHM
DUKL+DUKL

BOHM+BOHM
USTI+MELN
BLES+BLES

BOLE+BOLE
BLES+BLES
CVKB+CVKB
BOLE+BOLE
BOLE+BOLE
BOLE+BOLE

DUKL
CVKB
SLAV
CVKP
OTRO
LSBR

PARD
OLOM
DUKL
PRER
LYSA
CVKP

PRER+PRER
BOLE+BOLE
CVKP+CVKP
TREB+TREB
VKSM+BOLE
LOUN+LOUN

BOHM+OLOM
BOLE+BOLE
DECN+PARD

OLOM+OLOM
PARD+PARD

OLOM+OLOM

JHRD

KOLAR David, HALAMA Tomas
HANCL Michal, VONDRACEK Jakub
NOVOTNY Ondfej, TOMASTIK Martin
KUBICZEK Jan, TRECEK Jakub
SAMS David, MACH Matgj

HAVALA Matyas, NEDVED Jakub

SKALAK Vojtéch, POTUCEK Jan

TIKAL Mat&j, JAKOUBEK David
SVITIL Vaclav, SVOBODA Ondfe;
PACHMAN Vilém, VCELAK Ondrej
DEDEK Vojtéch, TRANKOVSKY Tomas
VRANA Michael, SPITZKOPF David

KUCHAR Jakub
SANCA Ondfrej
VAINER Martin
SMOLIK Jan
SOLAR Jan
KARA Vojtéch

JECH Miroslav
BEZDEK Eduard
CINCIBUCH Jan
PIVKO Petr
ZAVADIL Jan
MUSIL Martin

PROCHAZKOVA Anezka, PATERMANNOVA Sabina

BERKOVA Barbora, KLIMTOVA Natalie
JIRASKOVA Veronika, LAZNICKOVA Josefina
DVORAKOVA Klara, ILLEOVA Romana
KILEVNIKOVA Sarka, SEBOKOVA Nikola
KASKOVA Ivana, TRAVNICKOVA Barbora

SKVOROVA Tereza, KIDOVA Michaela
ONDRACKOVA Eliska, HARTMANOVA Katefina
SMOLOVA Helena, PLESKOTOVA Lucie
HLAVACOVA Anna, CHRBJATOVA Veronika
PRIHODOVA Zuzana, HYKSOVA Klara
PRCHALOBA Barbora, BEDNAROVA Martina

NEUHORTOVA Kristyna

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:40

07:11,91
07:12,96
07:13,68
07:14,55
07:26,80
07:35,64

06:56,29
07:01,21
07:09,22
07:14,68
07:20,36
07:25,73

07:31,86
07:36,23
07:36,87
07:41,23
07:42,26
07:43,65

07:21,56
07:24,01
07:27,65
07:30,32
07:30,97
07:34,39

08:27,12
08:29,23
08:30,25
08:34,33
08:37,47
08:47,01

08:13,15
08:16,69
08:19,11
08:21,45
08:30,89
08:32,76

08:29,45
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MELN
SLAV
JHRD
LSBR
OTRO
PRER

BLES
OLOM
VKSM
LSBR
BLES
MELN

PARD
MELN
LYSA
TREB
PRER
SLAV

VKSM+VKSM
PRER+PRER
NERA+NERA
LOKB+LOKB
CVKP+CVKP
PRER+PRER

BOLE+BOLE
OLOM+OLOM
CVKP+CVKP
CVKB+CVKB
TREB+TREB
OLOM+OLOM

BRAN
CVKP
PRER
TREB
TREB
LYSA

BLES
TREB
CVKP
SLAV
LITM
BRAN

MULLEROVA Lucie
BATISTOVA Karolina
POSPISILOVA Michala
NECASOVA Zuzana
SOLAROVA Valentyna
KOLAROVA Valentyna

HUDAKOVA Katefina
TRUHLAROVA Adéla
UHLOVA Veronika
KAROVA Bara
FLEISSNEROVA Eligka
MACKOVA Anna-Marie

FLAMIKOVA Pavlina
VALSOVA Zuzana
SLOUPOVA Tereza
JURKOVA Natalie Marie
JUZIKOVA Magdalena
MATUSIKOVA Terezie

ANDEL David, JINDRA Tomas
CIBULEC Jan, CHURY Simon
FOJTIK Jaroslav, ZMEK Vojtéch
SVESTKA Martin, TROJAN Jan
REZNIK Simon, TAJBL Tadeas
HABAN Vojtéch, JELINEK Tomas

SKALAK Jan, CABAN Albert
OPLUSTIL Lubomir, HRUBY Franti§ek
JESZIK Petr, WIRTH Oskar

KUNCAK Vaclav, STRIZ Albert
KOHOUT Tomas, RUZICKA Radek
VANEK Jifi, BARTEL Jakub

KOLOC Krystof
SETINA Vojtéch
SISMA Tomas
SIMKOVSKY Jan
VOCHOSKA Jan
CEZA Martin

NESENSOHN Thomas
LINHART Matgj
REHOREK Marek
NOSEK Jan

STEFAN Petr

NAGY Simon

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

08:34,31
08:34,76
08:36,36
08:36,71
08:37,13
08:43,62

08:43,05
08:47,99
08:52,02
08:52,10
08:57,14
08:58,05

08:29,20
08:29,95
08:33,58
08:39,98
08:44,49
08:45,92

07:51,28
07:54,07
08:01,89
08:04,52
08:06,59
08:06,88

07:40,65
07:49,18
07:51,83
07:53,79
08:01,20
08:05,41

08:21,76
08:25,38
08:25,73
08:28,84
08:30,20
08:37,03

08:03,18
08:03,47
08:05,87
08:11,40
08:14,42
08:17,77
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BLES
SLAV
BLES
BOHM
LOUN
PRER

PARD
UHHR
LYSA
BLES
USTI
BOHM

KOMATSELI Angelika
DYBOVA Markéta
METLICKA Zuzana
MICHAELI Ellen
POSPISILOVA Petra
PIVKOVA Katefina

KIACOVA Veronika
VASTAKOVA Marcela
KRAKUVCIKOVA Natélie
VITOVSKA Beata
SCHAIDTOVA Natalie
BERNARDOVA Kristyna

15:50

16:00

09:25,38
09:27,70
09:29,44
09:39,01
09:57,33
10:11,03

08:31,54
08:35,72
08:36,22
08:41,82
08:47,72
08:59,89



